
Tramo 1 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 06 27,8 10,10 12 28,5 15,142 19 31,1 20,10 25 28,8 25,10 31 29,6
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 06 35,0 10,20 12 35,7 15,200 19 35,3 49,90 20,20 25 36,0 25,20 31 36,8
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 06 42,2 10,30 12 42,9 15,30 19 42,5 20,30 25 43,3 25,30 31 44,0
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 06 49,4 10,40 12 50,1 15,40 19 49,8 20,40 25 50,5 25,40 31 51,2
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 06 56,6 10,50 12 57,3 15,50 19 57,0 20,50 25 57,7 25,50 31 58,4
0,60 00 54,0 5,60 07 03,8 10,60 13 04,5 15,60 20 04,2 20,60 26 04,9 25,60 32 05,6
0,70 01 03,0 5,70 07 11,0 10,70 13 11,8 15,70 20 11,4 20,70 26 12,1 25,70 32 12,8
0,80 01 12,0 5,80 07 18,3 10,80 13 19,0 15,80 20 18,6 20,80 26 19,3 25,80 32 20,1
0,90 01 21,0 5,90 07 25,5 10,90 13 26,2 15,90 20 25,8 20,90 26 26,5 25,90 32 27,3
1,00 01 30,0 6,00 07 32,7 11,00 13 33,4 16,00 20 33,0 21,00 26 33,8 26,00 32 34,5
1,110 01 39,9 49,90 6,10 07 39,9 11,10 13 40,6 16,10 20 40,3 21,10 26 41,0 26,10 32 41,7
1,20 01 46,4 6,20 07 47,1 11,20 13 47,8 16,20 20 47,5 21,20 26 48,2 26,20 32 48,9
1,30 01 53,6 6,30 07 54,3 11,30 13 55,1 16,30 20 54,7 21,30 26 55,4 26,30 32 56,1
1,40 02 00,8 6,40 08 01,5 11,40 14 02,3 16,40 21 01,9 21,40 27 02,6 26,40 33 03,3
1,50 02 08,0 6,50 08 08,8 11,50 14 09,5 16,50 21 09,1 21,50 27 09,8 26,50 33 10,6
1,60 02 15,3 6,60 08 16,0 11,60 14 16,7 16,60 21 16,3 21,60 27 17,0 26,60 33 17,8
1,70 02 22,5 6,70 08 23,2 11,70 14 23,9 16,70 21 23,5 21,70 27 24,3 26,70 33 25,0
1,80 02 29,7 6,80 08 30,4 11,80 14 31,1 16,80 21 30,8 21,80 27 31,5 26,80 33 32,2
1,90 02 36,9 6,90 08 37,6 11,90 14 38,3 16,90 21 38,0 21,90 27 38,7 26,90 33 39,4
2,00 02 44,1 7,00 08 44,8 12,00 14 45,6 17,00 21 45,2 22,00 27 45,9 27,00 33 46,6
2,10 02 51,3 7,10 08 52,0 12,10 14 52,8 17,10 21 52,4 22,10 27 53,1 27,10 33 53,8
2,20 02 58,5 7,20 08 59,3 12,20 14 60,0 17,20 21 59,6 22,20 28 00,3 27,20 34 01,1
2,30 03 05,8 7,30 09 06,5 12,30 15 07,2 17,30 22 06,8 22,30 28 07,5 27,30 34 08,3
2,40 03 13,0 7,40 09 13,7 12,40 15 14,4 17,40 22 14,0 22,40 28 14,8 27,40 34 15,5
2,50 03 20,2 7,50 09 20,9 12,50 15 21,6 17,50 22 21,3 22,50 28 22,0 27,50 34 22,7
2,60 03 27,4 7,60 09 28,1 12,60 15 28,8 17,60 22 28,5 22,60 28 29,2 27,60 34 29,9
2,70 03 34,6 7,70 09 35,3 12,70 15 36,1 17,70 22 35,7 22,70 28 36,4 27,70 34 37,1
2,80 03 41,8 7,80 09 42,5 12,80 15 43,3 17,80 22 42,9 22,80 28 43,6 27,80 34 44,3
2,90 03 49,0 7,90 09 49,8 12,90 15 50,5 17,90 22 50,1 22,90 28 50,8 27,90 34 51,6
3,00 03 56,3 8,00 09 57,0 13,00 15 57,7 18,00 22 57,3 23,00 28 58,0 28,00 34 58,8
3,10 04 03,5 8,10 10 04,2 13,10 16 04,9 18,10 23 04,5 23,10 29 05,3 28,10 35 06,0
3,20 04 10,7 8,20 10 11,4 13,20 16 12,1 18,20 23 11,8 23,20 29 12,5 28,20 35 13,2
3,30 04 17,9 8,30 10 18,6 13,30 16 19,3 18,30 23 19,0 23,30 29 19,7 28,30 35 20,4
3,40 04 25,1 8,40 10 25,8 13,40 16 26,6 18,40 23 26,2 23,40 29 26,9 28,40 35 27,6
3,50 04 32,3 8,50 10 33,0 13,50 16 33,8 18,50 23 33,4 23,50 29 34,1 28,50 35 34,8
3,60 04 39,5 8,60 10 40,3 13,60 16 41,0 18,60 23 40,6 23,60 29 41,3 28,60 35 42,1
3,70 04 46,8 8,70 10 47,5 13,70 16 48,2 18,70 23 47,8 23,70 29 48,5 28,70 35 49,3
3,80 04 54,0 8,80 10 54,7 13,80 16 55,4 18,80 23 55,0 23,80 29 55,8 28,828 35 58,5 Fin
3,90 05 01,2 8,90 11 01,9 13,911 17 03,4 30,00 18,90 24 02,3 23,90 30 03,0
4,00 05 08,4 9,00 11 09,1 14,00 17 14,1 19,00 24 09,5 24,00 30 10,2
4,10 05 15,6 9,10 11 16,3 14,10 17 26,1 19,10 24 16,7 24,10 30 17,4
4,20 05 22,8 9,20 11 23,5 14,20 17 38,1 19,20 24 23,9 24,20 30 24,6
4,30 05 30,0 9,30 11 30,8 14,30 17 50,1 19,30 24 31,1 24,30 30 31,8
4,40 05 37,3 9,40 11 38,0 14,40 18 02,1 19,40 24 38,3 24,40 30 39,1
4,50 05 44,5 9,50 11 45,2 14,50 18 14,1 19,50 24 45,5 24,50 30 46,3
4,60 05 51,7 9,60 11 52,4 14,60 18 26,1 19,60 24 52,8 24,60 30 53,5
4,70 05 58,9 9,70 11 59,6 14,70 18 38,1 19,70 24 60,0 24,70 31 00,7
4,80 06 06,1 9,80 12 06,8 14,80 18 50,1 19,80 25 07,2 24,80 31 07,9
4,90 06 13,3 9,90 12 14,0 14,90 19 02,1 19,90 25 14,4 24,90 31 15,1
5,00 06 20,5 10,00 12 21,3 15,00 19 14,1 20,00 25 21,6 25,00 31 22,3



Tramo 2 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 06 24,5
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 06 31,7
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 06 39,0
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 06 46,2
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 06 53,4
0,60 00 54,0 5,60 07 00,6
0,70 01 03,0 5,70 07 07,8
0,80 01 12,0 5,80 07 15,0
0,929 01 23,6 49,90 5,90 07 22,2
1,00 01 28,7 6,00 07 29,5
1,10 01 35,9 6,10 07 36,7
1,20 01 43,2 6,20 07 43,9
1,30 01 50,4 6,30 07 51,1
1,40 01 57,6 6,40 07 58,3
1,50 02 04,8 6,50 08 05,5
1,60 02 12,0 6,60 08 12,7
1,70 02 19,2 6,70 08 20,0
1,80 02 26,4 6,80 08 27,2
1,90 02 33,7 6,90 08 34,4
2,00 02 40,9 7,00 08 41,6
2,10 02 48,1 7,10 08 48,8
2,20 02 55,3 7,20 08 56,0
2,30 03 02,5 7,30 09 03,2
2,40 03 09,7 7,40 09 10,5
2,50 03 16,9 7,50 09 17,7
2,60 03 24,2 7,60 09 24,9
2,70 03 31,4 7,70 09 32,1
2,80 03 38,6 7,80 09 39,3
2,90 03 45,8 7,90 09 46,5
3,00 03 53,0 8,00 09 53,7
3,10 04 00,2 8,10 10 01,0
3,20 04 07,4 8,20 10 08,2
3,30 04 14,7 8,30 10 15,4
3,40 04 21,9 8,40 10 22,6
3,50 04 29,1 8,50 10 29,8
3,60 04 36,3 8,60 10 37,0
3,70 04 43,5 8,70 10 44,2
3,80 04 50,7 8,80 10 51,5
3,90 04 58,0 8,90 10 58,7
4,00 05 05,2 9,00 11 05,9
4,10 05 12,4 9,10 11 13,1
4,20 05 19,6 9,218 11 21,6 Fin
4,30 05 26,8
4,40 05 34,0
4,50 05 41,2
4,60 05 48,5
4,70 05 55,7
4,80 06 02,9
4,90 06 10,1
5,00 06 17,3



Tramo 3 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 12,0 30,00 5,00 07 40,0 10,00 15 03,6
0,20 00 24,0 5,10 07 49,0 10,10 15 12,2
0,338 00 40,6 42,00 5,20 07 58,0 10,20 15 20,8
0,40 00 45,9 5,30 08 07,0 10,30 15 29,3
0,50 00 54,4 5,40 08 16,0 10,40 15 37,9
0,60 01 03,0 5,50 08 25,0 10,52 15 47,9
0,70 01 11,6 5,60 08 34,0 10,600 15 55,4 40,00
0,80 01 20,2 5,700 08 43,0 37,00 10,70 16 04,4
0,90 01 28,7 5,80 08 52,8 10,80 16 13,4
1,00 01 37,3 5,90 09 02,5 10,90 16 22,4
1,10 01 45,9 6,00 09 12,2 11,00 16 31,4
1,20 01 54,4 6,10 09 22,0 11,10 16 40,4
1,30 02 03,0 6,20 09 31,7 11,20 16 49,4
1,40 02 11,6 6,30 09 41,4 11,30 16 58,4
1,50 02 20,2 6,40 09 51,1 11,40 17 07,4
1,60 02 28,7 6,50 10 00,9 11,50 17 16,4
1,70 02 37,3 6,60 10 10,6 11,60 17 25,4
1,80 02 45,9 6,736 10 23,8 42,00 11,70 17 34,4
1,90 02 54,4 6,80 10 29,3 11,80 17 43,4
2,00 03 03,0 6,90 10 37,9 11,90 17 52,4
2,10 03 11,6 7,00 10 46,5 12,00 18 01,4
2,20 03 20,2 7,10 10 55,0 12,10 18 10,4
2,30 03 28,7 7,20 11 03,6 12,20 18 19,4
2,40 03 37,3 7,30 11 12,2 12,30 18 28,4
2,50 03 45,9 7,40 11 20,8 12,40 18 37,4
2,60 03 54,4 7,50 11 29,3 12,50 18 46,4
2,70 04 03,0 7,60 11 37,9 12,537 18 49,7 Fin
2,755 04 07,7 30,00 7,70 11 46,5
2,80 04 13,1 7,80 11 55,0
2,90 04 25,1 7,90 12 03,6
3,00 04 37,1 8,00 12 12,2
3,097 04 48,8 40,00 8,10 12 20,8
3,20 04 58,0 8,20 12 29,3
3,30 05 07,0 8,30 12 37,9
3,40 05 16,0 8,40 12 46,5
3,50 05 25,0 8,50 12 55,0
3,60 05 34,0 8,60 13 03,6
3,70 05 43,0 8,70 13 12,2
3,80 05 52,0 8,80 13 20,8
3,90 06 01,0 8,90 13 29,3
4,00 06 10,0 9,00 13 37,9
4,10 06 19,0 9,10 13 46,5
4,20 06 28,0 9,20 13 55,0
4,30 06 37,0 9,30 14 03,6
4,40 06 46,0 9,40 14 12,2
4,50 06 55,0 9,50 14 20,8
4,60 07 04,0 9,60 14 29,3
4,70 07 13,0 9,70 14 37,9
4,80 07 22,0 9,80 14 46,5
4,90 07 31,0 9,90 14 55,0



Tramo 4 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 07,9 10,10 12 08,7 15,10 18 09,4 20,10 24 23,7
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 15,2 10,20 12 15,9 15,20 18 16,6 20,20 24 31,0
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 22,4 10,30 12 23,1 15,30 18 23,8 20,30 24 38,2
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 29,6 10,40 12 30,3 15,40 18 31,0 20,40 24 45,4
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 36,8 10,50 12 37,5 15,50 18 38,2 20,50 24 52,6
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 44,0 10,60 12 44,7 15,60 18 45,5 20,60 24 59,8
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 06 51,2 10,70 12 51,9 15,70 18 52,7 20,70 25 07,0
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 06 58,4 10,80 12 59,2 15,80 18 59,9 20,80 25 14,2
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 05,7 10,90 13 06,4 15,90 19 07,1 20,90 25 21,5
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 12,9 11,00 13 13,6 16,00 19 14,3 21,00 25 28,7
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 20,1 11,10 13 20,8 16,10 19 21,5 21,10 25 35,9
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 27,3 11,20 13 28,0 16,20 19 28,7 21,20 25 43,1
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 34,5 11,30 13 35,2 16,30 19 36,0 21,30 25 50,3
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 41,7 11,40 13 42,4 16,40 19 43,2 21,40 25 57,5
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 07 48,9 11,50 13 49,7 16,50 19 50,4 21,50 26 04,7
1,60 01 55,4 6,60 07 56,2 11,60 13 56,9 16,60 19 57,6 21,60 26 12,0
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 03,4 11,70 14 04,1 16,70 20 04,8 21,70 26 19,2
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 10,6 11,80 14 11,3 16,80 20 12,0 21,80 26 26,4
1,90 02 17,1 6,90 08 17,8 11,90 14 18,5 16,90 20 19,2 21,90 26 33,6
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 08 25,0 12,00 14 25,7 17,00 20 26,5 22,00 26 40,8
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 08 32,2 12,10 14 32,9 17,10 20 33,7 22,10 26 48,0
2,20 02 38,7 7,20 08 39,4 12,20 14 40,2 17,20 20 40,9 22,20 26 55,2
2,30 02 45,9 7,30 08 46,7 12,30 14 47,4 17,30 20 48,1 22,30 27 02,5
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 08 53,9 12,40 14 54,6 17,40 20 55,3 22,40 27 09,7
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 01,1 12,50 15 01,8 17,50 21 02,5 22,50 27 16,9
2,60 03 07,6 7,60 09 08,3 12,60 15 09,0 17,60 21 09,7 22,60 27 24,1
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 09 15,5 12,70 15 16,2 17,70 21 17,0 22,70 27 31,3
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 09 22,7 12,80 15 23,4 17,80 21 24,2 22,80 27 38,5
2,90 03 29,2 7,90 09 29,9 12,90 15 30,7 17,90 21 31,4 22,90 27 45,7
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 09 37,2 13,00 15 37,9 18,00 21 38,6 23,00 27 53,0
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 09 44,4 13,10 15 45,1 18,10 21 45,8 23,10 28 00,2
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 09 51,6 13,20 15 52,3 18,20 21 53,0 23,20 28 07,4
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 09 58,8 13,30 15 59,5 18,30 22 00,2 23,30 28 14,6
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 10 06,0 13,40 16 06,7 18,40 22 07,5 23,40 28 21,8
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 10 13,2 13,50 16 13,9 18,50 22 14,7 23,50 28 29,0
3,60 04 19,7 8,60 10 20,4 13,60 16 21,2 18,60 22 21,9 23,60 28 36,2
3,70 04 26,9 8,70 10 27,7 13,70 16 28,4 18,70 22 29,1 23,70 28 43,5
3,80 04 34,1 8,80 10 34,9 13,80 16 35,6 18,80 22 36,3 23,80 28 50,7
3,90 04 41,4 8,90 10 42,1 13,90 16 42,8 18,90 22 43,5 23,90 28 57,9
4,00 04 48,6 9,00 10 49,3 14,00 16 50,0 19,00 22 50,7 24,00 29 05,1
4,10 04 55,8 9,10 10 56,5 14,10 16 57,2 19,10 22 58,0 24,10 29 12,3
4,20 05 03,0 9,20 11 03,7 14,20 17 04,4 19,20 23 05,2 24,20 29 19,5
4,30 05 10,2 9,30 11 10,9 14,30 17 11,7 19,30 23 12,4 24,30 29 26,7
4,40 05 17,4 9,40 11 18,2 14,40 17 18,9 19,40 23 19,6 24,40 29 34,0
4,50 05 24,6 9,50 11 25,4 14,50 17 26,1 19,457 23 23,7 30,00 24,50 29 41,2
4,60 05 31,9 9,60 11 32,6 14,60 17 33,3 19,60 23 40,9 24,60 29 48,4
4,70 05 39,1 9,70 11 39,8 14,70 17 40,5 19,742 23 57,9 49,90 24,70 29 55,6
4,80 05 46,3 9,80 11 47,0 14,80 17 47,7 19,80 24 02,1 24,80 30 02,8
4,90 05 53,5 9,90 11 54,2 14,90 17 54,9 19,90 24 09,3 24,90 30 10,0
5,00 06 00,7 10,00 12 01,4 15,00 18 02,2 20,00 24 16,5 24,910 30 10,8 Fin



Tramo 5 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 08,0 45,00 5,10 07 25,7 10,10 14 18,3 15,10 20 46,4
0,20 00 16,0 5,20 07 33,0 10,20 14 26,3 15,18 20 53,8 Fin
0,30 00 24,0 5,30 07 40,2 10,300 14 34,3 30,00
0,40 00 32,0 5,40 07 47,4 10,40 14 46,3
0,50 00 40,0 5,50 07 54,6 10,424 14 49,1 45,00
0,60 00 48,0 5,60 08 01,8 10,60 15 03,2
0,70 00 56,0 5,70 08 09,0 10,70 15 11,2
0,80 01 04,0 5,805 08 16,6 40,00 10,80 15 19,2
0,90 01 12,0 5,90 08 25,2 10,90 15 27,2
1,00 01 20,0 6,00 08 34,2 11,00 15 35,2
1,10 01 28,0 6,10 08 43,2 11,10 15 43,2
1,20 01 36,0 6,20 08 52,2 11,20 15 51,2
1,30 01 44,0 6,30 09 01,2 11,30 15 59,2
1,40 01 52,0 6,40 09 10,2 11,40 16 07,2
1,50 02 00,0 6,50 09 19,2 11,540 16 18,4 49,90
1,60 02 08,0 6,60 09 28,2 11,60 16 22,7
1,70 02 16,0 6,70 09 37,2 11,70 16 30,0
1,80 02 24,0 6,80 09 46,2 11,80 16 37,2
1,90 02 32,0 6,90 09 55,2 11,90 16 44,4
2,00 02 40,0 7,00 10 04,2 12,00 16 51,6
2,10 02 48,0 7,10 10 13,2 12,10 16 58,8
2,20 02 56,0 7,20 10 22,2 12,20 17 06,0
2,30 03 04,0 7,30 10 31,2 12,30 17 13,2
2,40 03 12,0 7,40 10 40,2 12,40 17 20,5
2,50 03 20,0 7,50 10 49,2 12,50 17 27,7
2,60 03 28,0 7,610 10 59,1 45,00 12,60 17 34,9
2,70 03 36,0 7,70 11 06,3 12,70 17 42,1
2,80 03 44,0 7,80 11 14,3 12,80 17 49,3
2,910 03 52,8 35,00 7,90 11 22,3 12,90 17 56,5
3,00 04 02,1 8,00 11 30,3 13,00 18 03,7
3,10 04 12,3 8,10 11 38,3 13,10 18 11,0
3,20 04 22,6 8,20 11 46,3 13,20 18 18,2
3,30 04 32,9 8,30 11 54,3 13,30 18 25,4
3,40 04 43,2 8,40 12 02,3 13,40 18 32,6
3,50 04 53,5 8,50 12 10,3 13,50 18 39,8
3,60 05 03,8 8,60 12 18,3 13,60 18 47,0
3,70 05 14,1 8,70 12 26,3 13,70 18 54,2
3,80 05 24,3 8,80 12 34,3 13,80 19 01,5
3,90 05 34,6 8,90 12 42,3 13,90 19 08,7
4,00 05 44,9 9,00 12 50,3 14,00 19 15,9
4,10 05 55,2 9,10 12 58,3 14,10 19 23,1
4,20 06 05,5 9,20 13 06,3 14,20 19 30,3
4,30 06 15,8 9,30 13 14,3 14,30 19 37,5
4,40 06 26,1 9,40 13 22,3 14,40 19 44,7
4,50 06 36,3 9,50 13 30,3 14,475 19 50,2 40,00
4,60 06 46,6 9,60 13 38,3 14,60 20 01,4
4,699 06 56,8 49,90 9,70 13 46,3 14,70 20 10,4
4,80 07 04,1 9,80 13 54,3 14,80 20 19,4
4,90 07 11,3 9,90 14 02,3 14,90 20 28,4
5,00 07 18,5 10,00 14 10,3 15,00 20 37,4



Tramo 6 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 06 53,1 10,10 12 53,8
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 07 00,3 10,20 13 01,0
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 07 07,5 10,30 13 08,2
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 07 14,7 10,40 13 15,4
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 07 21,9 10,50 13 22,7
0,60 00 54,0 5,60 07 29,1 10,60 13 29,9
0,70 01 03,0 5,70 07 36,4 10,70 13 37,1
0,80 01 12,0 5,80 07 43,6 10,80 13 44,3
0,90 01 21,0 5,90 07 50,8 10,90 13 51,5
1,00 01 30,0 6,00 07 58,0 11,00 13 58,7
1,10 01 39,0 6,10 08 05,2 11,035 14 01,3 Fin
1,20 01 48,0 6,20 08 12,4
1,30 01 57,0 6,30 08 19,6
1,40 02 06,0 6,40 08 26,9
1,50 02 15,0 6,50 08 34,1
1,60 02 24,0 6,60 08 41,3
1,70 02 33,0 6,70 08 48,5
1,80 02 42,0 6,80 08 55,7
1,90 02 51,0 6,90 09 02,9
2,00 03 00,0 7,00 09 10,1
2,10 03 09,0 7,10 09 17,4
2,20 03 18,0 7,20 09 24,6
2,30 03 27,0 7,30 09 31,8
2,40 03 36,0 7,40 09 39,0
2,528 03 47,5 49,90 7,50 09 46,2
2,60 03 52,7 7,60 09 53,4
2,70 03 59,9 7,70 10 00,7
2,80 04 07,1 7,80 10 07,9
2,90 04 14,4 7,90 10 15,1
3,00 04 21,6 8,00 10 22,3
3,10 04 28,8 8,10 10 29,5
3,20 04 36,0 8,20 10 36,7
3,30 04 43,2 8,30 10 43,9
3,40 04 50,4 8,40 10 51,2
3,50 04 57,6 8,50 10 58,4
3,60 05 04,9 8,60 11 05,6
3,70 05 12,1 8,70 11 12,8
3,80 05 19,3 8,80 11 20,0
3,90 05 26,5 8,90 11 27,2
4,00 05 33,7 9,00 11 34,4
4,10 05 40,9 9,10 11 41,7
4,20 05 48,1 9,20 11 48,9
4,30 05 55,4 9,30 11 56,1
4,40 06 02,6 9,40 12 03,3
4,50 06 09,8 9,50 12 10,5
4,60 06 17,0 9,60 12 17,7
4,70 06 24,2 9,70 12 24,9
4,80 06 31,4 9,80 12 32,2
4,90 06 38,6 9,90 12 39,4
5,00 06 45,9 10,00 12 46,6



Tramo 7 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 07 03,2 10,10 13 43,2
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 07 11,2 10,20 13 51,2
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 07 19,2 10,30 13 59,2
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 07 27,2 10,40 14 07,2
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 07 35,2 10,50 14 15,2
0,60 00 54,0 5,60 07 43,2 10,60 14 23,2
0,746 01 07,1 49,90 5,70 07 51,2 10,66 14 28,3 Fin
0,80 01 11,0 5,80 07 59,2
0,90 01 18,3 5,90 08 07,2
1,00 01 25,5 6,00 08 15,2
1,10 01 32,7 6,10 08 23,2
1,20 01 39,9 6,20 08 31,2
1,30 01 47,1 6,30 08 39,2
1,40 01 54,3 6,40 08 47,2
1,50 02 01,5 6,50 08 55,2
1,60 02 08,8 6,60 09 03,2
1,70 02 16,0 6,70 09 11,2
1,80 02 23,2 6,80 09 19,2
1,90 02 30,4 6,90 09 27,2
2,00 02 37,6 7,00 09 35,2
2,10 02 44,8 7,10 09 43,2
2,20 02 52,0 7,20 09 51,2
2,30 02 59,3 7,30 09 59,2
2,40 03 06,5 7,40 10 07,2
2,50 03 13,7 7,50 10 15,2
2,60 03 20,9 7,60 10 23,2
2,70 03 28,1 7,70 10 31,2
2,80 03 35,3 7,80 10 39,2
2,90 03 42,5 7,90 10 47,2
3,00 03 49,8 8,00 10 55,2
3,10 03 57,0 8,10 11 03,2
3,20 04 04,2 8,20 11 11,2
3,30 04 11,4 8,30 11 19,2
3,40 04 18,6 8,40 11 27,2
3,466 04 23,4 30,00 8,50 11 35,2
3,60 04 39,5 8,60 11 43,2
3,70 04 51,5 8,70 11 51,2
3,80 05 03,5 8,80 11 59,2
3,90 05 15,5 8,90 12 07,2
4,00 05 27,5 9,00 12 15,2
4,10 05 39,5 9,10 12 23,2
4,193 05 50,6 45,00 9,20 12 31,2
4,30 05 59,2 9,30 12 39,2
4,40 06 07,2 9,40 12 47,2
4,50 06 15,2 9,50 12 55,2
4,60 06 23,2 9,60 13 03,2
4,70 06 31,2 9,70 13 11,2
4,80 06 39,2 9,80 13 19,2
4,90 06 47,2 9,90 13 27,2
5,00 06 55,2 10,00 13 35,2



Tramo 8 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 08,0 45,00 5,10 06 32,5 10,00 12 48,5
0,20 00 16,0 5,20 06 39,7 10,096 12 56,7 30,00
0,30 00 24,0 5,30 06 46,9 10,20 13 09,2
0,40 00 32,0 5,40 06 54,2 10,30 13 21,2
0,50 00 40,0 5,50 07 01,4 10,427 13 36,4 40,00
0,606 00 48,5 30,00 5,60 07 08,6 10,50 13 43,0
0,70 00 59,8 5,70 07 15,8 10,60 13 52,0
0,80 01 11,8 5,80 07 23,0 10,70 14 01,0
0,90 01 23,8 5,90 07 30,2 10,80 14 10,0
1,020 01 38,2 49,90 6,00 07 37,4 10,90 14 19,0
1,10 01 43,9 6,10 07 44,7 11,00 14 28,0
1,20 01 51,1 6,20 07 51,9 11,10 14 37,0
1,30 01 58,4 6,30 07 59,1 11,20 14 46,0
1,40 02 05,6 6,40 08 06,3 11,30 14 55,0
1,50 02 12,8 6,50 08 13,5 11,40 15 04,0
1,60 02 20,0 6,60 08 20,7 11,443 15 07,9 Fin
1,70 02 27,2 6,70 08 27,9
1,80 02 34,4 6,80 08 35,2
1,90 02 41,6 6,90 08 42,4
2,00 02 48,9 7,00 08 49,6
2,10 02 56,1 7,10 08 56,8
2,20 03 03,3 7,20 09 04,0
2,30 03 10,5 7,30 09 11,2
2,40 03 17,7 7,40 09 18,4
2,50 03 24,9 7,50 09 25,7
2,60 03 32,1 7,60 09 32,9
2,70 03 39,4 7,70 09 40,1
2,80 03 46,6 7,80 09 47,3
2,90 03 53,8 7,90 09 54,5
3,00 04 01,0 8,00 10 01,7
3,10 04 08,2 8,10 10 08,9
3,20 04 15,4 8,20 10 16,2
3,30 04 22,6 8,30 10 23,4
3,40 04 29,9 8,345 10 26,6 42,00
3,50 04 37,1 8,40 10 31,3
3,60 04 44,3 8,50 10 39,9
3,70 04 51,5 8,60 10 48,5
3,80 04 58,7 8,70 10 57,0
3,90 05 05,9 8,80 11 05,6
4,00 05 13,1 8,90 11 14,2
4,10 05 20,4 9,00 11 22,8
4,20 05 27,6 9,10 11 31,3
4,30 05 34,8 9,20 11 39,9
4,40 05 42,0 9,30 11 48,5
4,50 05 49,2 9,40 11 57,0
4,60 05 56,4 9,50 12 05,6
4,70 06 03,7 9,60 12 14,2
4,80 06 10,9 9,70 12 22,8
4,90 06 18,1 9,80 12 31,3
5,00 06 25,3 9,90 12 39,9



Tramo 9 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 07,9 10,10 12 37,8
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 15,2 10,20 12 45,0
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 22,4 10,30 12 52,2
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 29,6 10,40 12 59,4
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 36,8 10,50 13 06,6
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 44,0 10,60 13 13,8
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 06 51,2 10,70 13 21,0
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 06 58,4 10,80 13 28,3
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 05,7 10,90 13 35,5
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 12,9 11,00 13 42,7
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 20,1 11,10 13 49,9
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 27,3 11,20 13 57,1
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 34,5 11,30 14 04,3
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 41,7 11,40 14 11,5
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 07 48,9 11,50 14 18,8
1,60 01 55,4 6,635 07 58,7 30,00 11,60 14 26,0
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 06,5 11,70 14 33,2
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 18,5 11,80 14 40,4
1,90 02 17,1 6,90 08 30,5 11,90 14 47,6
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 08 42,5 12,00 14 54,8
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 08 54,5 12,10 15 02,0
2,20 02 38,7 7,243 09 11,6 49,90 12,20 15 09,3
2,30 02 45,9 7,30 09 15,7 12,30 15 16,5
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 09 23,0 12,40 15 23,7
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 30,2 12,50 15 30,9
2,60 03 07,6 7,60 09 37,4 12,60 15 38,1
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 09 44,6 12,70 15 45,3
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 09 51,8 12,720 15 46,8 Fin
2,90 03 29,2 7,90 09 59,0
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 10 06,3
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 10 13,5
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 10 20,7
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 10 27,9
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 10 35,1
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 10 42,3
3,60 04 19,7 8,60 10 49,5
3,70 04 26,9 8,70 10 56,8
3,80 04 34,1 8,80 11 04,0
3,90 04 41,4 8,90 11 11,2
4,00 04 48,6 9,00 11 18,4
4,10 04 55,8 9,10 11 25,6
4,20 05 03,0 9,20 11 32,8
4,30 05 10,2 9,30 11 40,0
4,40 05 17,4 9,40 11 47,3
4,50 05 24,6 9,50 11 54,5
4,60 05 31,9 9,60 12 01,7
4,70 05 39,1 9,70 12 08,9
4,80 05 46,3 9,80 12 16,1
4,90 05 53,5 9,90 12 23,3
5,00 06 00,7 10,00 12 30,5



Tramo 10 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 07,2 49,90 5,10 06 07,9 10,10 12 08,7 15,10 18 09,4
0,20 00 14,4 5,20 06 15,2 10,20 12 15,9 15,20 18 16,6
0,30 00 21,6 5,30 06 22,4 10,30 12 23,1 15,30 18 23,8
0,40 00 28,9 5,40 06 29,6 10,40 12 30,3 15,40 18 31,0
0,50 00 36,1 5,50 06 36,8 10,50 12 37,5 15,50 18 38,2
0,60 00 43,3 5,60 06 44,0 10,60 12 44,7 15,60 18 45,5
0,70 00 50,5 5,70 06 51,2 10,70 12 51,9 15,70 18 52,7
0,80 00 57,7 5,80 06 58,4 10,80 12 59,2 15,805 19 00,2 40,00
0,90 01 04,9 5,90 07 05,7 10,90 13 06,4 15,90 19 08,8
1,00 01 12,1 6,00 07 12,9 11,00 13 13,6 16,000 19 17,8 49,90
1,10 01 19,4 6,10 07 20,1 11,10 13 20,8 16,10 19 25,0
1,20 01 26,6 6,20 07 27,3 11,20 13 28,0 16,20 19 32,2
1,30 01 33,8 6,30 07 34,5 11,30 13 35,2 16,30 19 39,4
1,40 01 41,0 6,40 07 41,7 11,40 13 42,4 16,40 19 46,6
1,50 01 48,2 6,50 07 48,9 11,50 13 49,7 16,50 19 53,9
1,60 01 55,4 6,60 07 56,2 11,60 13 56,9 16,60 20 01,1
1,70 02 02,6 6,70 08 03,4 11,70 14 04,1 16,70 20 08,3
1,80 02 09,9 6,80 08 10,6 11,80 14 11,3 16,80 20 15,5
1,90 02 17,1 6,90 08 17,8 11,90 14 18,5 16,90 20 22,7
2,00 02 24,3 7,00 08 25,0 12,00 14 25,7 17,00 20 29,9
2,10 02 31,5 7,10 08 32,2 12,10 14 32,9 17,10 20 37,1
2,20 02 38,7 7,20 08 39,4 12,20 14 40,2 17,20 20 44,4
2,30 02 45,9 7,30 08 46,7 12,30 14 47,4 17,30 20 51,6
2,40 02 53,1 7,40 08 53,9 12,40 14 54,6 17,40 20 58,8
2,50 03 00,4 7,50 09 01,1 12,50 15 01,8 17,50 21 06,0
2,60 03 07,6 7,60 09 08,3 12,60 15 09,0 17,60 21 13,2
2,70 03 14,8 7,70 09 15,5 12,70 15 16,2 17,70 21 20,4
2,80 03 22,0 7,80 09 22,7 12,80 15 23,4 17,80 21 27,7
2,90 03 29,2 7,90 09 29,9 12,90 15 30,7 17,90 21 34,9
3,00 03 36,4 8,00 09 37,2 13,00 15 37,9 18,00 21 42,1
3,10 03 43,6 8,10 09 44,4 13,10 15 45,1 18,10 21 49,3
3,20 03 50,9 8,20 09 51,6 13,20 15 52,3 18,20 21 56,5
3,30 03 58,1 8,30 09 58,8 13,30 15 59,5 18,30 22 03,7
3,40 04 05,3 8,40 10 06,0 13,40 16 06,7 18,40 22 10,9
3,50 04 12,5 8,50 10 13,2 13,50 16 13,9 18,50 22 18,2
3,60 04 19,7 8,60 10 20,4 13,60 16 21,2 18,60 22 25,4
3,70 04 26,9 8,70 10 27,7 13,70 16 28,4 18,70 22 32,6
3,80 04 34,1 8,80 10 34,9 13,80 16 35,6 18,80 22 39,8
3,90 04 41,4 8,90 10 42,1 13,90 16 42,8 18,90 22 47,0
4,00 04 48,6 9,00 10 49,3 14,00 16 50,0 19,00 22 54,2
4,10 04 55,8 9,10 10 56,5 14,10 16 57,2 19,10 23 01,4
4,20 05 03,0 9,20 11 03,7 14,20 17 04,4 19,20 23 08,7
4,30 05 10,2 9,30 11 10,9 14,30 17 11,7 19,30 23 15,9
4,40 05 17,4 9,40 11 18,2 14,40 17 18,9 19,40 23 23,1
4,50 05 24,6 9,50 11 25,4 14,50 17 26,1 19,50 23 30,3
4,60 05 31,9 9,60 11 32,6 14,60 17 33,3 19,60 23 37,5
4,70 05 39,1 9,70 11 39,8 14,70 17 40,5 19,70 23 44,7
4,80 05 46,3 9,80 11 47,0 14,80 17 47,7 19,80 23 51,9
4,90 05 53,5 9,90 11 54,2 14,90 17 54,9 19,90 23 59,2
5,00 06 00,7 10,00 12 01,4 15,00 18 02,2 20,00 24 06,4



Tramo 10 2

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

20,10 24 13,6 25,10 30 30,9 30,10 36 48,4 35,10 43 25,5
20,20 24 20,8 25,20 30 38,1 30,20 36 57,0 35,20 43 32,7
20,30 24 28,0 25,30 30 45,3 30,30 37 05,5 35,30 43 40,0
20,40 24 35,2 25,40 30 52,6 30,40 37 14,1 35,40 43 47,2
20,50 24 42,4 25,50 30 59,8 30,50 37 22,7 35,50 43 54,4
20,60 24 49,7 25,60 31 07,0 30,60 37 31,3 35,60 44 01,6
20,70 24 56,9 25,70 31 14,2 30,70 37 39,8 35,70 44 08,8
20,80 25 04,1 25,80 31 21,4 30,80 37 48,4 35,80 44 16,0
20,90 25 11,3 25,90 31 28,6 30,90 37 57,0 35,90 44 23,2
21,00 25 18,5 26,00 31 35,8 31,00 38 05,5 36,00 44 30,5
21,10 25 25,7 26,10 31 43,1 31,10 38 14,1 36,10 44 37,7
21,20 25 32,9 26,20 31 50,3 31,20 38 22,7 36,20 44 44,9
21,30 25 40,2 26,30 31 57,5 31,30 38 31,3 36,30 44 52,1
21,40 25 47,4 26,40 32 04,7 31,40 38 39,8 36,37 44 56,9 Fin
21,50 25 54,6 26,50 32 11,9 31,50 38 48,4
21,60 26 01,8 26,60 32 19,1 31,60 38 57,0
21,70 26 09,0 26,70 32 26,3 31,70 39 05,5
21,80 26 16,2 26,80 32 33,6 31,80 39 14,1
21,90 26 23,4 26,90 32 40,8 31,90 39 22,7
22,00 26 30,7 27,00 32 48,0 32,00 39 31,3
22,10 26 37,9 27,10 32 55,2 32,10 39 39,8
22,20 26 45,1 27,20 33 02,4 32,20 39 48,4
22,30 26 52,3 27,30 33 09,6 32,30 39 57,0
22,40 26 59,5 27,40 33 16,8 32,40 40 05,5
22,50 27 06,7 27,50 33 24,1 32,50 40 14,1
22,60 27 13,9 27,60 33 31,3 32,60 40 22,7
22,70 27 21,2 27,70 33 38,5 32,70 40 31,3
22,80 27 28,4 27,80 33 45,7 32,783 40 38,4 49,9
22,897 27 35,4 40,00 27,90 33 52,9 32,90 40 46,8
23,00 27 44,6 28,00 34 00,1 33,00 40 54,0
23,10 27 53,6 28,10 34 07,3 33,10 41 01,2
23,20 28 02,6 28,20 34 14,6 33,20 41 08,5
23,30 28 11,6 28,30 34 21,8 33,30 41 15,7
23,40 28 20,6 28,40 34 29,0 33,40 41 22,9
23,50 28 29,6 28,50 34 36,2 33,50 41 30,1
23,60 28 38,6 28,60 34 43,4 33,60 41 37,3
23,70 28 47,6 28,70 34 50,6 33,70 41 44,5
23,827 28 59,1 49,90 28,80 34 57,8 33,80 41 51,7
23,90 29 04,3 28,864 35 02,5 42,0 33,90 41 59,0
24,00 29 11,6 29,00 35 14,1 34,00 42 06,2
24,10 29 18,8 29,10 35 22,7 34,10 42 13,4
24,20 29 26,0 29,20 35 31,3 34,20 42 20,6
24,30 29 33,2 29,30 35 39,8 34,30 42 27,8
24,40 29 40,4 29,40 35 48,4 34,40 42 35,0
24,50 29 47,6 29,50 35 57,0 34,50 42 42,2
24,60 29 54,8 29,60 36 05,5 34,60 42 49,5
24,70 30 02,1 29,70 36 14,1 34,70 42 56,7
24,80 30 09,3 29,80 36 22,7 34,80 43 03,9
24,90 30 16,5 29,90 36 31,3 34,90 43 11,1
25,00 30 23,7 30,00 36 39,8 35,00 43 18,3



Tramo 11 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 09,0 40,00 5,10 07 11,4 10,10 13 20,3
0,20 00 18,0 5,20 07 20,4 10,20 13 27,5
0,30 00 27,0 5,30 07 29,4 10,30 13 34,7
0,40 00 36,0 5,40 07 38,4 10,40 13 41,9
0,50 00 45,0 5,50 07 47,4 10,50 13 49,1
0,60 00 54,0 5,555 07 52,4 49,90 10,60 13 56,3
0,70 01 03,0 5,70 08 02,8 10,70 14 03,6
0,80 01 12,0 5,80 08 10,1 10,80 14 10,8
0,90 01 21,0 5,90 08 17,3 10,90 14 18,0
1,00 01 30,0 6,00 08 24,5 11,00 14 25,2
1,10 01 39,0 6,10 08 31,7 11,10 14 32,4
1,20 01 48,0 6,20 08 38,9 11,20 14 39,6
1,30 01 57,0 6,30 08 46,1 11,30 14 46,8
1,40 02 06,0 6,40 08 53,3 11,40 14 54,1
1,50 02 15,0 6,50 09 00,6 11,50 15 01,3
1,60 02 24,0 6,60 09 07,8 11,60 15 08,5
1,70 02 33,0 6,70 09 15,0 11,70 15 15,7
1,80 02 42,0 6,80 09 22,2 11,80 15 22,9
1,90 02 51,0 6,90 09 29,4 11,90 15 30,1
2,00 03 00,0 7,00 09 36,6 12,00 15 37,4
2,10 03 09,0 7,10 09 43,8 12,10 15 44,6
2,20 03 18,0 7,20 09 51,1 12,20 15 51,8
2,30 03 27,0 7,30 09 58,3 12,30 15 59,0
2,40 03 36,0 7,40 10 05,5 12,40 16 06,2
2,50 03 45,0 7,50 10 12,7 12,50 16 13,4
2,60 03 54,0 7,60 10 19,9 12,60 16 20,6
2,70 04 03,0 7,70 10 27,1 12,70 16 27,9
2,80 04 12,0 7,80 10 34,3 12,80 16 35,1
2,90 04 21,0 7,90 10 41,6 12,90 16 42,3
3,00 04 30,0 8,00 10 48,8 13,00 16 49,5
3,10 04 39,0 8,10 10 56,0 13,10 16 56,7
3,20 04 48,0 49,90 8,20 11 03,2 13,20 17 03,9
3,30 04 55,2 8,30 11 10,4 13,30 17 11,1
3,40 05 02,4 8,40 11 17,6 13,40 17 18,4
3,50 05 09,6 8,50 11 24,8 13,50 17 25,6
3,60 05 16,9 8,60 11 32,1 13,60 17 32,8
3,70 05 24,1 8,70 11 39,3 13,70 17 40,0
3,80 05 31,3 8,80 11 46,5 13,805 17 47,6 Fin
3,90 05 38,5 8,90 11 53,7
4,00 05 45,7 9,00 12 00,9
4,10 05 52,9 9,10 12 08,1
4,20 06 00,1 9,20 12 15,3
4,30 06 07,4 9,30 12 22,6
4,40 06 14,6 9,40 12 29,8
4,50 06 21,8 9,50 12 37,0
4,60 06 29,0 9,60 12 44,2
4,744 06 39,4 40,00 9,70 12 51,4
4,80 06 44,4 9,80 12 58,6
4,90 06 53,4 9,90 13 05,8
5,00 07 02,4 10,00 13 13,1



Tramo 12 1

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

Distancia 
(Kms) mm ss V.

0,10 00 08,6 42,00 5,10 07 21,7 10,10 15 36,5
0,20 00 17,1 5,20 07 29,7 10,20 15 44,5
0,30 00 25,7 5,30 07 37,7 10,30 15 52,5
0,40 00 34,3 5,40 07 45,7 10,40 16 00,5
0,50 00 42,9 5,50 07 53,7 10,50 16 08,5
0,60 00 51,4 5,60 08 01,7 10,60 16 16,5
0,70 01 00,0 5,663 08 06,7 25,00 10,70 16 24,5
0,80 01 08,6 5,800 08 26,5 10,80 16 32,5
0,90 01 17,1 5,90 08 40,9 10,90 16 40,5
1,00 01 25,7 6,00 08 55,3 11,00 16 48,5
1,10 01 34,3 6,10 09 09,7 11,10 16 56,5
1,20 01 42,9 6,20 09 24,1 11,20 17 04,5
1,30 01 51,4 6,30 09 38,5 11,30 17 12,5
1,40 02 00,0 6,40 09 52,9 11,40 17 20,5
1,50 02 08,6 6,50 10 07,3 11,50 17 28,5
1,60 02 17,1 6,60 10 21,7 11,60 17 36,5
1,70 02 25,7 6,70 10 36,1 11,70 17 44,5
1,80 02 34,3 6,80 10 50,5 11,80 17 52,5
1,90 02 42,9 6,90 11 04,9 11,90 18 00,5
2,00 02 51,4 7,004 11 19,8 42,00 12,00 18 08,5
2,10 03 00,0 7,10 11 28,1 12,10 18 16,5
2,20 03 08,6 7,20 11 36,6 12,20 18 24,5
2,30 03 17,1 7,30 11 45,2 12,300 18 32,5 Fin
2,431 03 28,4 30,00 7,40 11 53,8
2,50 03 36,7 7,50 12 02,3
2,60 03 48,7 7,60 12 10,9
2,70 04 00,7 7,70 12 19,5
2,80 04 12,7 7,80 12 28,1
2,926 04 27,8 45,00 7,90 12 36,6
3,00 04 33,7 8,00 12 45,2
3,10 04 41,7 8,10 12 53,8
3,20 04 49,7 8,20 13 02,3
3,30 04 57,7 8,30 13 10,9
3,40 05 05,7 8,40 13 19,5
3,50 05 13,7 8,50 13 28,1
3,60 05 21,7 8,570 13 34,1 45,00
3,70 05 29,7 8,70 13 44,5
3,80 05 37,7 8,80 13 52,5
3,90 05 45,7 8,90 14 00,5
4,00 05 53,7 9,00 14 08,5
4,10 06 01,7 9,10 14 16,5
4,20 06 09,7 9,20 14 24,5
4,30 06 17,7 9,30 14 32,5
4,40 06 25,7 9,40 14 40,5
4,50 06 33,7 9,50 14 48,5
4,60 06 41,7 9,60 14 56,5
4,70 06 49,7 9,70 15 04,5
4,80 06 57,7 9,80 15 12,5
4,90 07 05,7 9,90 15 20,5
5,00 07 13,7 10,00 15 28,5
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